
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2024 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Aichhalden, 20.01.2024

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jason Nösges KSV Vöhrenbach
4:00

12
SS 5:10

53 Fr
 1  6  1  0  11 2

2 Laura Rapp KSV Tennenbronn
PS 14:6

31 Fr
SS 5:3

53
 2  8  1  0  19 1

3 Luca Sander KSV Trossingen
Fr

2:26

01
0:56

02
 0  0  0  0  13 3
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